
2019

2021 -
2023

2019 -
2021

2018 -
2019

2015 -
2018

2015 -
2015

Word Excel

Ahmed Adel Elsayed Abdelrahman
7 Shawky Seif St. - Al Sahel - Shubra Misr

01122888755 |  ahmedelsayedabdelrahman1994@gmail.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ahmed-elsayed-7aa6201ab

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?
id=100058284783179&mibextid=ZbWKwL

Date of Birth : 9/7/1994

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Egyptian

Religion : Muslim

Gender : male

Driving Licence : Private driving license

Place : Cairo

Military service : Finished

Another phone number : 01123752799

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

College of Education, Department of Mass Communication
Mansoura University
Good

Data entry & accounting
Soter cosmetics

Data entry & accounting
Leader company

Data entry & accounting
Mori campany

Sales
Kemo campany

Sales
Smog

PERSONAL DETAILS

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

SKILLS

80% 80%



Outlook Team building

Problem Solving Sales

Decision making

Football

Psychology workshops

Acting workshops

Character study workshops

Reading and writing stories

Learning and self-development

English language is good

Arabic is my mother tongue

Leaders preparation course from Mansoura University in 2019

Human development preparation course from Mansoura University in 2018

An acting workshop at Marwa Jibril’s workshop, Rami Al-Jundi’s workshop, Muhammad
Abdel Hadi’s workshop, Ahmed Mubarak’s workshop, Vocalize’s workshop with Iman
Younes, and a storytelling workshop at the Vanguard Theater.

80% 100%

100% 100%

80%

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

ACTIVITIES


