

Ahmed Adel Elsayed Abdelrahman

7 Shawky Seif St. - Al Sahel - Shubra Misr 01122888755 | ahmedelsayedabdelrahman1994@gmail.com

in https://www.linkedin.com/in/ahmed-elsayed-7aa6201ab

f https://www.facebook.com/profile.php? id=100058284783179&mibextid=ZbWKwL

PERSONAL DETAILS

	80%
	Word Excel
SKILLS ——	
2015 - 2015	• Sales Smog
2015 - 2018	• Sales Kemo campany
2019	Data entry & accounting Mori campany
2021 2018 -	Leader company
2023	Data entry & accounting
EXPERIENCE - 2021 - 2023	Data entry & accounting Soter cosmetics
EDUCATION – 2019	College of Education, Department of Mass Communication Mansoura University Good
	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
OBJECTIVE -	
	Another phone number: 01123752799
	Military service : Finished
	Place : Cairo
	Driving Licence : Private driving license
	Religion : Muslim Gender : male
	Nationality : Egyptian Religion : Muslim
	Marital Status : Single
	Date of Birth : 9/7/1994

